
Two pieces of crisp, flaky and
soft roti served with creamy

lentil curry. . .

ROTI & DIP

Three prawns cooked in our
creamy garlic sauce. Served with

aromatic savoury rice. . .

GARLIC PRAWN

Vegan Vegetarian Gluten Free Contains Dairy

Minced chicken and vegetable
filling wrapped and deep-fried in

a crumbed pancake. . .

Starters

$5

CHICKEN PAN ROLL

$12

$10



Dinner Only

Lentil   /Mixed Vegetable curry   . . .
Chicken/Beef curry. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Fish/Lamb/Prawn curry . . . . . . . . . .
Goat curry. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Chickpea + Tofu    /Egg    . . .
Chicken/Beef . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Fish/Lamb/Prawn . . . . . . . .
Goat. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$20
$23
$25
$33

Vegan Vegetarian Gluten Free Contains Dairy

$20
$23
$25
$33

Chef’s Picks

A milky and crispy pancake with a soft
centre made from fermented rice flour.

Three plain hoppers and one egg hopper
served with onion relish and:

HOPPERS

Spice-infused basmati rice with
curried chicken, eggplant chutney,
tempered potatoes and a crumbed

fish croquette all wrapped and
baked in banana leaves to seal in

the flavours. Served with egg curry
and papadum strips. . .

LAMPRAISE

$29

KOTTU ROTI
A popular Sri Lankan street food:
Shredded godamba roti stir-fried
with carrot, onion, leek, cabbage

and:



Satisfying Selections

Vegan Vegetarian Gluten Free Contains Dairy

Spice-infused aromatic basmati rice
served with deep-fried egg slices,

tangy mango chutney, crunchy raita,
papadum and:

Mixed Vegetable curry       . . .
Chicken/Beef curry. . . . . . . . . 
Fish/Lamb/Prawn curry    . . .
Goat curry . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$20
$23
$25
$33

BIRYANI

Stir-fried rice noodles OR basmati rice
with carrot, leek, cabbage, crunchy red

onion and your choice of protein.
Sprinkled with shallots and served

with chilli paste.

FRIED NOODLES/RICE

Chickpea + Tofu    /Egg     . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Chicken. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Mixed - Chicken & Prawn. . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Rich - Chicken, Prawn, Beef & Lamb. . . 

$20
$23
$25
$33

Mixed Vegetable curry       . . .
Chicken/Beef curry. . . . . . . . .
Fish/Lamb/Prawn curry    . . .
Goat curry . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

The all-in-one Sri Lankan feed. Steamed
rice with creamy lentil curry, mixed

vegetable curry, tangy coconut sambal,
crispy papadum and:

$20
$23
$25
$33

SRI LANKAN RICE & CURRY



Pearls of rice flour, coconut shavings
and semolina steamed in a cylindrical

mould until soft and fluffy. Served with
creamy lentil curry, tangy coconut

sambal and:

PITTU

Mixed Vegetable curry   . . .
Chicken/Beef curry. . . . . . .
Fish/Lamb/Prawn curry. . .
Goat curry . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$20
$23
$25
$33

Rice noodle dough hand pressed and
steamed in soft bite-sized circular

moulds. Ten pieces served with
creamy lentil curry, tangy coconut

sambal and:

Mixed Vegetable curry       . . .
Chicken/Beef curry. . . . . . . . . .
Fish/Lamb/Prawn curry    . . .
Goat curry . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Tofu   . . . . .
Chicken. . .
Fish . . . . . . 
Prawn . . . . 

$22
$23
$25
$25

Exotic Finds

STRING HOPPERS

$20
$23
$25
$33

SPICED DEVIL’S SUPPER
A Sri Lankan and Chinese fusion dish of
light vegetable fried rice served with a
tangy and mildly spicy tropical sauce
tossed with crisp bullhorn capsicum,

tomatoes, red onions and: 

Vegan Vegetarian Gluten Free Contains Dairy



A spice infused flan made from
coconut milk palm sugar and

cashews. . .

WATALAPPAM

$8

Two scoops of vanilla ice cream
drizzled with spice infused palm
sugar syrup and toasted coconut

shavings. . .

COCONUT ICE CREAM

$8

A refreshing concoction of sweet
mango purée and creamy yoghurt

to tantalize your taste buds. . .

MANGO LASSI

$7

FALOODA

Selection of Coke, Fanta, Sprite or
Ginger Beer. . .

SOFT DRINK CAN

$4

Has Nuts Vegetarian Gluten Free Contains Dairy

Desserts & Drinks

A rich and exotic drink with layers
of basil seeds, rose-infused milk,

strawberry jelly and vanilla ice
cream. . . $8



Hopper Pack. . . . . . . . . . $15 Pittu. . . . . . . . . . . . . $12

String Hoppers (10pc). . $12 Papadum (5pc). . .   $5

Chips. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .     $6 Roti (1pc). . . . . . . . .  $3

Steamed Rice. . . . . . . . . .   $6 Plain Hopper. . . . . $3.5

Egg Hopper. . . . . . . . . . . .   $4.5 Coconut Sambal. .   $3

Raita. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $3 Mango Chutney. . .  $3

Mixed Vegetable Curry. $20 Lentil Curry. . . . . .     $20

Chicken Curry. . . . . . . . . $23 Beef Curry. . . . . . .     $23

Fish Curry. . . . . . . . . . . . . $25 Lamb Curry. . . . . .    $25

Prawn Curry (8pc). . . . . $25 Goat Curry. . . . . . . $30

Sides & Extras


